
Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)
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University is closed, Wk 21
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)
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University is closed, Wk 22
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University is closed, Wk 22
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 31, wk starting 02/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

M
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20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 31

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Griffiths-Williams,
Rhiannon

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 31

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Griffiths-Williams,
Rhiannon

T
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sd
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03
/0

3/
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Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 31

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Griffiths-Williams,
Rhiannon

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 31

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Griffiths-Williams,
Rhiannon
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 32, wk starting 09/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)M

on
da

y
09

/0
3/

20
26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

T
ue

sd
ay
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/0

3/
20

26

Online Lecture (Nursing), 09:30AM-
12:00PM, Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

Online Lecture (Nursing), 01:00PM-
03:30PM, Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

W
ed

11
/0

3/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: B20T
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rs
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y
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/0

3/
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26

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 32

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 33, wk starting 16/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:
00PM, Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:
30PM, Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

M
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da
y

16
/0

3/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

T
ue

sd
ay
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3/
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W

e
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/0
3/
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Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: B20

T
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y
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3/
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26

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:
00PM, Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:
30PM, Wk 33

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)M

on
da

y
23

/0
3/

20
26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

T
ue

sd
ay

24
/0

3/
20

26

Online Lecture (Nursing), 09:30AM-
12:00PM, Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

Online Lecture (Nursing), 01:00PM-
03:30PM, Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

W
ed

25
/0

3/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: K107T
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26

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 34

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)M

on
da

y
30

/0
3/

20
26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

T
ue

sd
ay

31
/0

3/
20

26

Online Lecture (Nursing), 09:30AM-
12:00PM, Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

Online Lecture (Nursing), 01:00PM-
03:30PM, Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

W
ed

01
/0

4/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: K107T

hu
rs

da
y

02
/0

4/
20

26

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 35

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 35

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

F
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26

University is closed, Wk 35
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University is closed, Wk 35
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 36

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:
00PM, Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:
30PM, Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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University is closed, Wk 36

T
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4/
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26

Online Lecture (Nursing), 09:
30AM-12:00PM, Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

Online Lecture (Nursing), 01:
00PM-03:30PM, Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, IanW

ed
ne

sd
ay

08
/0

4/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: B20

T
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y
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4/
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26

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:
00PM, Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:
30PM, Wk 36

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 37, wk starting 13/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)M

on
da

y
13

/0
4/

20
26

SafeMedicate
Exam, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Griffiths-Williams, Rhiannon
Room: L101 (PC Room)

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110T

ue
sd

ay
14

/0
4/

20
26

Online Lecture (Nursing), 09:30AM-
12:00PM, Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

Online Lecture (Nursing), 01:00PM-
03:30PM, Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

W
ed

15
/0

4/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: B20T

hu
rs

da
y

16
/0

4/
20

26

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 37

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 38, wk starting 20/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)M

on
da

y
20

/0
4/

20
26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C110

T
ue

sd
ay

21
/0

4/
20

26

Online Lecture (Nursing), 09:30AM-
12:00PM, Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

Online Lecture (Nursing), 01:00PM-
03:30PM, Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian

W
ed

22
/0

4/
20

26

Lecture, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: C122

Lecture, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
Staff: Davies-Abbott, Ian
Room: B20T

hu
rs

da
y

23
/0

4/
20

26

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 38

Module: NUR679 (Developing
Professional Evidence Based
Nursing)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 40M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 43M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Professional Evidence Based Nursing (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk 5M
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